
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:58.17

1 075965714 BILBAO LUCUIX PEDRO 1990

2 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

3 077371858 LOPEZ CAMARA JOSE LUIS 1993

4 000532156 WERHEIT CENTENO PABLO 1989

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CERDANYOLA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:00.75

1 047182615 LEYVA GONZALEZ DIDAC 1993

2 047237935 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ JAUME 1995

3 047247134 LIMA ANDRE RAFAEL 1983

4 053296755 GONZALEZ-TARRIO AGUILAR CARLOS 1994

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:06.71

1 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

2 002285132 GÜEMES JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1993

3 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE SERGIO 1993

4 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

4 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 21/05/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:08.49

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 11/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:10.61

6 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:10.74

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 026258123 IGLESIAS SANTIAGO ADRIAN 1996

3 044245770 HUELVA LEAL JOSE LUIS 1995

4 048930431 BARBA MOLINA DIEGO 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:26.37

1 043229130 VILLOSLADA  NAVARRO MANUEL 1996

2 053249351 HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA JAVIER 1995

3 006514763 GÖLDLIN PHILIPP 1992

4 020043638 PRATS PALOMARES MANOLO 1989

2 CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION A E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:33.54

1 074371427 PEREZ ESQUINAS MOISES 1994

2 048582919 CATALA LLINARES F.J. 1989

3 053364528 SAEZ PERALES ALVARO 1988

4 073592818 ALCAZAR MORATA JAVIER 1994

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:03.71

1 014314623 PÉREZ CARPIO ALEJANDRO 1994

2 021011990 RIDAURA NAVARRO VICENT 1994

3 053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL 1995

4 021005229 MARTÍNEZ TORRES ANDRÉS 1995
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. QUART DE POBLET E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:09.75

1 053059267 PEÑAS GONZALEZ PEDRO 1985

2 053059631 NAVARRO MERCE FELIX 1986

3 053256763 MARTINEZ MARZO DIEGO 1993

4 022598236 GIMENEZ DASI ANDRES 1990

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CERDANYOLA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL1:46.76

1 047247134 LIMA ANDRE RAFAEL 1983

2 053296755 GONZALEZ-TARRIO AGUILAR CARLOS 1994

3 047182615 LEYVA GONZALEZ DIDAC 1993

4 047237935 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ JAUME 1995

2 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:47.05

1 048930431 BARBA MOLINA DIEGO 1992

2 026258123 IGLESIAS SANTIAGO ADRIAN 1996

3 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

4 044245770 HUELVA LEAL JOSE LUIS 1995

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:47.44

1 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

2 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

3 077371858 LOPEZ CAMARA JOSE LUIS 1993

4 075965714 BILBAO LUCUIX PEDRO 1990

4 CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:50.04

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 11/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:50.81

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:52.38

1 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE SERGIO 1993

2 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

3 002285132 GÜEMES JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1993

4 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION A E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON3:54.26

1 074372016 MARTINEZ ALCOBEL MIGUEL ANGEL 1993

2 053364527 SAEZ PERALES HUGO ANGEL 1987

3 073592818 ALCAZAR MORATA JAVIER 1994

4 074371427 PEREZ ESQUINAS MOISES 1994

2 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:03.95

1 053249351 HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA JAVIER 1995

2 006514763 GÖLDLIN PHILIPP 1992

3 020043638 PRATS PALOMARES MANOLO 1989

4 043229130 VILLOSLADA  NAVARRO MANUEL 1996
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. QUART DE POBLET E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:22.46

1 053059267 PEÑAS GONZALEZ PEDRO 1985

2 053256763 MARTINEZ MARZO DIEGO 1993

3 022598236 GIMENEZ DASI ANDRES 1990

4 053059631 NAVARRO MERCE FELIX 1986

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:22.61

1 053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL 1995

2 014314623 PÉREZ CARPIO ALEJANDRO 1994

3 021005229 MARTÍNEZ TORRES ANDRÉS 1995

4 021011990 RIDAURA NAVARRO VICENT 1994

5 C.N. ELCHE M 21/02/2016 ELCHE4:23.22

1 074370231 COVES DIEZ JOSE 1993

2 074381130 VALENCIA ROSALES JORGE 1995

3 074380620 CASTAÑO DOMINGUEZ ANGEL 1995

4 074440293 SOLER ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO 1995

6 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:00.63

1 020909280 COLL SANZ DANIEL 1993

2 020911358 ALEGRE BALAGUER SANTIAGO 1994

3 020494329 FERNANDEZ RAMOS MANUEL 1995

4 020484468 TORLA CEPRIA CARLOS 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:19.82

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 050220094 ALONSO RIVAS RAQUEL 1987

2 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:36.36

3 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:44.61

4 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 16/04/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:58.13

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:56.34

1 044522735 TATAY CERVERO NOELIA 1987

2 021701758 TOLEDO HINAREJOS MARTA 1995

3 033569089 MORAGON CABRERA MARIA 1989

4 076664694 AGUERA PUNTAS MARTA 1995
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:16.20

1 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

2 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

3 053726321 TORRES ROCHERA BARBARA 1992

4 053662286 REJANO GUMBAU MARIA 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:02.27

1 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

2 050220094 ALONSO RIVAS RAQUEL 1987

3 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

4 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:12.71

3 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:21.78

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:54.64

1 Y0677768H RAINEY LAURA 1986

2 023322990 MOYA NOGUERAS SONIA 1997

3 029212481 HERRERO GÓMEZ MARTA 1996

4 022596343 BERMEJO ALBERO INÉS 1992

2 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:01.35

1 076664694 AGUERA PUNTAS MARTA 1995

2 021701758 TOLEDO HINAREJOS MARTA 1995

3 044522735 TATAY CERVERO NOELIA 1987

4 033569089 MORAGON CABRERA MARIA 1989

3 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO5:02.36

1 053781280 ALVAREZ GARCIA SARA 1995

2 053556038 BARTOLOME FERNANDEZ PAULA 1990

3 053780882 FERNANDEZ VERDES LAURA 1995

4 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:27.56

1 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

2 053378917 FLOR ARASIL PATRICIA 1993

3 053726321 TORRES ROCHERA BARBARA 1992

4 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:05.99

1 075965714 BILBAO LUCUIX PEDRO 1990

2 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

3 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

4 070260327 GARCIA CALLE RUTH 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:07.16

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 050224731 RUIZ YECORA ADRIAN 1989

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE2:18.83

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:21.91

1 047499413 HERNANDO FERNANDEZ DIEGO 1988

2 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

3 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE SERGIO 1993

4 049138857 UREÑA GUERRERO SILVIA 1992

5 PRE-MASTER +C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:22.83

1 045779458 GARCIA BATISTA ARIADNA 1995

2 078532877 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ JAVIER 1987

3 054061196 MACIAS SOLA JAVIER 1996

4 078593788 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ CRISTINA 1995

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:24.16

1 053255131 BORT LORENZO LUCIA 1991

2 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

3 Y2692917E FRANQUIZ SALINAS EDRIT JOSSUE 1989

4 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

7 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:41.93

1 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

2 006272996 PERONA LARA LORENA 1993

3 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

4 006278397 NOVILLO MORENO KEVIN 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:54.54

1 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

2 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:55.43

1 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

2 070260327 GARCIA CALLE RUTH 1993

3 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

4 075965714 BILBAO LUCUIX PEDRO 1990

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:00.24

1 053456469 SANCHEZ CHAPINAL DANIEL 1995

2 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE SERGIO 1993

3 049138857 UREÑA GUERRERO SILVIA 1992

4 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

4 PRE-MASTER +C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:07.00

1 054061196 MACIAS SOLA JAVIER 1996

2 078593788 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ CRISTINA 1995

3 045779458 GARCIA BATISTA ARIADNA 1995

4 078532877 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ JAVIER 1987

5 PRE-MASTER +CLUB DEPORTIVO AGAETERU E 12/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:09.14

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:09.65

1 053255131 BORT LORENZO LUCIA 1991

2 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

3 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

7 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:18.84

1 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

2 006278397 NOVILLO MORENO KEVIN 1994

3 006272996 PERONA LARA LORENA 1993

4 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:14.48

1 043229130 VILLOSLADA  NAVARRO MANUEL 1996

2 021701758 TOLEDO HINAREJOS MARTA 1995

3 076664694 AGUERA PUNTAS MARTA 1995

4 053249351 HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA JAVIER 1995

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:20.28

1 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

2 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

3 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

4 047170244 CASTET MADRONA YONATAN 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. QUART DE POBLET E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:22.30

1 026750002 TORNER BARONA JULIA 1991

2 048691445 JIMENEZ HERRERA SEFORA 1996

3 053256763 MARTINEZ MARZO DIEGO 1993

4 053059267 PEÑAS GONZALEZ PEDRO 1985

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. NEPTUNO PICASSENT E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:34.11

1 021703900 LAHIGUERA HERVAS JOSE 1996

2 026757553 DAMIGO MOYA ALBERTO 1995

3 048667027 HONRUBIA FERNANDEZ MARINA 1996

4 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

5 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:41.20

1 020911358 ALEGRE BALAGUER SANTIAGO 1994

2 020901945 RIBERA ROMERO MARIA 1992

3 020912072 QUEVEDO DE AVILA REBECA 1996

4 020909280 COLL SANZ DANIEL 1993

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SEDAVI-C E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:54.45

1 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

2 021008843 AYLAGAS HERNANDEZ SARA MARIA 1993

3 053257808 MARTINEZ PELIJERO PEDRO 1993

4 024395210 DIAZ HABAS NOELIA 1987

7 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 25/06/2016 HUESCA4:58.71

1 017756081 EMBUN GARCIA MANUEL 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:45.08

1 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

2 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

3 047170244 CASTET MADRONA YONATAN 1990

4 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:56.48

1 043229130 VILLOSLADA  NAVARRO MANUEL 1996

2 021701758 TOLEDO HINAREJOS MARTA 1995

3 053249351 HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA JAVIER 1995

4 076664694 AGUERA PUNTAS MARTA 1995

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. QUART DE POBLET E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:06.37

1 048691445 JIMENEZ HERRERA SEFORA 1996

2 053257128 GONZÁLEZ VACAS MARIA 1994

3 053256763 MARTINEZ MARZO DIEGO 1993

4 053059267 PEÑAS GONZALEZ PEDRO 1985
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. NEPTUNO PICASSENT E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:13.31

1 021703900 LAHIGUERA HERVAS JOSE 1996

2 026757553 DAMIGO MOYA ALBERTO 1995

3 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

4 006271044 LEAL MORATALLA ROSA MARIA 1987

5 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 03/04/2016 OVIEDO5:18.52

1 053551109 GARCIA CUERVO LUCIA 1994

2 053773501 SANDOVAL FERNÁNDEZ J.I. 1994

3 053777292 BLANCO MATOS MAURO 1996

4 053780386 CASAS GARCÍA TANIA 1996

6 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:23.78

1 020483476 RENAU MARCO MIREIA 1988

2 020909280 COLL SANZ DANIEL 1993

3 020912072 QUEVEDO DE AVILA REBECA 1996

4 020901945 RIBERA ROMERO MARIA 1992

7 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 25/06/2016 HUESCA5:50.03

1 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SEDAVI-C E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:52.91

1 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

2 021008843 AYLAGAS HERNANDEZ SARA MARIA 1993

3 024395210 DIAZ HABAS NOELIA 1987

4 053257808 MARTINEZ PELIJERO PEDRO 1993
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